
F� the li�le �es
£5.95 £4.95

Food Served
Monday to Thursday 12 - 8pm
Friday to Sunday 12 - 7.30pm

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Tea

Herbal Teas

Hot Chocolate

1.75

2.75

2.75

1.75

1.75

3.00

Tea & Coffee

Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chocolate Brownie

Jam Sponge Pudding

Naughty but Nice

£6 per head / £8 per head includes Tea/Coffee

£10 per head / £12 per head includes Tea/Coffee

Selection Of:
Sandwiches, quiches, dressed salads, pork pies, crisps

Selection Of:
Chips, Onion Rings, Sausage Rolls, Chicken Goujons,
Breaded Mushrooms, BBQ Wings, Pizza.

Hot & Cold Buffets

H�e us f� y�r functi�!
Cold Buffet

Hot Buffet
www.ringobellsshipley.co.uk

Tel: 01274 584386

Spaghetti Bolognese
Served with Garlic Bread

Sausage & Chips
Served with Peas or Beans

Scampi & Chips
Served with Peas or Beans

Lasagne
Served with Garlic Bread

Fish & Chips
Served with Peas or Beans

Chicken Goujons
Served with Peas or Beans 

Beef Or Vegetarian (v) all served with custard, ice cream or cream

add �avour to your co�ee hazelnut, caramel, vanilla 50p

£4.95 each or 3 for £12.95

Classics
S�nies

A selection of hot & cold
sandwiches available, just ask!

Allergens - The following allergens are used in our kitchen, therefore we cannot
fully guarantee all dishes may not contain any traces of the following:
Crustaceans, molluscs, eggs, fish, peanut, soya, milk, celery, mustard,

sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide, lupin, nuts, gluten.
For more information please speak to a member of our team.

£3.00 + toppings

If you don’t see it just ask!Selection of dips available

Hot Roast Beef

BBQ Chicken

Haddock Fish Butty

Steak & Onion

Sausage

Pulled Pork

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

Sharing
is Caring

Pâté
BBQ Spare Ribs
Beer Battered Halloumi
Chicken Wings
Crispy Crumb Jalapeños
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Onion Rings
Breaded Mushrooms
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Chicken Goujons
Calamari

Cheese & Bacon
Curry Sauce
Pizza Chips
Fried Egg (2)
BBQ Chicken
Mushy Peas

Gravy
Cheese
Beans
Chilli
Bolognese
Pulled Pork

1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50

0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

8oz Rump Steak £12.95
Served with home-made onion rings, hand cut chips,

grilled tomato, mushrooms and a dressed salad

Horseshoe Gammon Steak £10.95
Succulent gammon steak with fresh pineapple,

grilled tomato, fried egg, hand cut chips and salad leaves

Surf & Turf £14.95
Rump steak, scampi, hand cut chips with dressed salad

Home-made Steak & Ale Pie £9.95
served with hand cut chips and a vegetable medley

Sausage & Mash £8.95
A trio of pork sausages served with a selection of vegetables

Fish & Chips £9.95
served with hand cut chips and mushy peas

Home-made Lasagne £8.95
served with hand cut chips and dressed salad

Chilli Con Carne £8.95
served with basmati rice and garlic bread

Pork Pie, Mushy Peas & Mint Sauce £3.50

Wholetail Scampi £9.95
served with hand cut chips and a dressed salad

Cornish Slab £6.95
served with hand cut chips, mushy peas and gravy

Spaghetti Bolognese £8.50
topped with parmesan and rocket served with garlic bread

Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

Classics

The    Grill

bacon, cheese, hand cut chips and salad

Why not choose a topping!

Burger £9.95 

Beef, Chicken or Falafel (v)

all our food is locally sourced

all served with hand cut chips and dressed salad

Served 12pm - 8pm
Adults - £9.95

Children - £6.95


