

#### £4.95 each or 3 for £12.95

Pâté BBQ Spare Ribs Beer Battered Halloumi Chicken Wings Crispy Crumb Jalapeños Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread Onion Rings Breaded Mushrooms Vegetable Spring Rolls Chicken Goujons Calamari

Selection of dips available



#### £3.00 + toppings

Gravy	0.50	<b>Cheese &amp; Bacon</b>	1.00
Cheese	1.00	Curry Sauce	0.50
Beans	0.50	Pizza Chips	1.00
Chilli	1.00	Fried Egg (2)	0.50
Bolognese	1.00	<b>BBQ</b> Chicken	1.00
<b>Pulled Pork</b>	1.00	Mushy Peas	0.50

If you don't see it just ask!

# (Classics)

Home-made Steak & Ale Pie £9.95 served with hand cut chips and a vegetable medley

**Sausage & Mash** £8.95 A trio of pork sausages served with a selection of vegetables

> **Fish & Chips** £9.95 served with hand cut chips and mushy peas

Wholetail Scampi £9.95 served with hand cut chips and a dressed salad

Pork Pie, Mushy Peas & Mint Sauce £3.50

For the little ones

£5.95

Spaghetti Bolognese Served with Garlic Bread

**Sausage & Chips** Served with Peas or Beans

Lasagne Served with Garlic Bread Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

**Chicken Goujons** Served with Peas or Beans

Scampi & Chips Served with Peas or Beans

Fish & Chips Served with Peas or Beans

Plassics

Home-made Lasagne £8.95 served with hand cut chips and dressed salad

Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

**Spaghetti Bolognese** £8.50 topped with parmesan and rocket served with garlic bread **Beef Or Vegetarian (v)** 

> Chilli Con Carne £8.95 served with basmati rice and garlic bread Beef Or Vegetarian (v)

**Cornish Slab** £6.95 served with hand cut chips, mushy peas and gravy

Naughty but Nice

£4.95

Ice Cream

**Sticky Toffee Pudding** 

**Chocolate Brownie** 

Jam Sponge Pudding

all served with custard, ice cream or cream

# THE A GRILL

#### 8oz Rump Steak £12.95

Served with home-made onion rings, hand cut chips, grilled tomato, mushrooms and a dressed salad

#### Horseshoe Gammon Steak £10.95

Succulent gammon steak with fresh pineapple, grilled tomato, fried egg, hand cut chips and salad leaves

#### Surf & Turf £14.95

Rump steak, scampi, hand cut chips with dressed salad

Burger £9.95

#### Beef, Chicken or Falafel (v)

bacon, cheese, hand cut chips and salad Why not choose a topping!

Sarnies

A selection of hot & cold sandwiches available, just ask! Hot Roast Beef 5.95 BBQ Chicken 5.95 Haddock Fish Butty 5.95 Steak & Onion 5.95 Sausage 5.95

Pulled Pork

all served with hand cut chips and dressed salad

5.95

Allergens - The following allergens are used in our kitchen, therefore we cannot fully guarantee all dishes may not contain any traces of the following: Crustaceans, molluscs, eggs, fish, peanut, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide, lupin, nuts, gluten. For more information please speak to a member of our team.

all our food is locally sourced

Tea & Coffee

Americano	1.75
Latte	2.75
Cappuccino	2.75
Tea	1.75
Herbal Teas	1.75
Hot Chocolate	3.00

add flavour to your coffee hazelnut, caramel, vanilla 50p

Food Served Monday to Thursday 12 - 8pm Friday to Sunday 12 - 7.30pm

Adults - £9.95

### IRAUIIUNAL SUNDAY RUASI Served 12pm - 8pm Children - £6.95

# *Hire us for your function!* Hot & Cold Buffets

## Cold Buffet

£6 per head / £8 per head includes Tea/Coffee

### **Hot Buffet**

£10 per head / £12 per head includes Tea/Coffee

Selection Of: Sandwiches, quiches, dressed salads, pork pies, crisps

Selection Of: Chips, Onion Rings, Sausage Rolls, Chicken Goujons, Breaded Mushrooms, BBQ Wings, Pizza.



f

Tel: 01274 584386 www.ringobellsshipley.co.uk